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INTENDED USE

HL
Honeycomb 
Louver Accessory

BB/WB 
Black/White 
Barndoor 
Accessory

FEATURES

Track Channel
Linear Connector
Outlet Adapter
Slope Ceiling Track Adapter
T-Bar End Feed
Floating Canopy Connector
End Cap
Live End with Canopy
Live End
L-Connector
T-Connector
X-Connector
Mini Connector
Cord and Plug Connector
Pendant Adapter
Conduit Connector
Conduit Continuation Kit

The specification grade Alcon Lighting 13312 Architectural LED Adjustable Track Light 
Fixture delivers direct accent surface, pendant, wall, and ceiling track lighting to 
commercial, hospitality and residential interior track or surface lighting applications. 
Architecturally styled Cylinder LED track lights feature small, unobtrusive size and are 
highly adjustable. Featuring a color temperature select switch, our modern LED 
lighting designs offer excellent illumination, exceptional performance and versatility in 
offices, classrooms, conference rooms, museums, retail outlets, hotels, restaurants, 
and more.

PRODUCT FAMILY 

13000-TC 
13000-LC 
13000-OA 
13000-SC
13000-TB 
13000-FC 
13000-EC 
13000-LC 
13000-LE
13000-L 
13000-T 
13000-X
13000-MC 
13000-CP 
13000-PA 
13000-CC 
13000-CK

Model Beam SpreadFinish
WH White

BK Black

13312

Accessories 
BB                Black Barndoor

WB   White Barndoor 

HL  Honeycomb Louver

FL |Frosted Lens

Construction: Die-cast aluminum construction 
Lens: Clear Glass
Voltage: 120V
Wattage: 20W
Lumens: ~1450L (Please refer to lumen chart)
Color Temperature Selectable: Color temperature switch capable of producing 3000K, 
3500K, 4000K color tempartures.
CRI: 90+
Dimming: Triac or ELV
Adjustability: 359° horizontal and 90° vertical adjustment
Warranty: 5 Years Carefree for Parts & Components (Labor Not Included) 
Listings: cULus Listed for dry locations, CA Title 24 JA8-2019, FCC Compliant

ORDERING INFORMATION Example: (13312-WH-S-H-BB) 

3-3/8"

7"

5-3/8"

Track Style
H H-Style

J J-Style

L L-Style

Lumens CCT
1385lm 3000K
1440lm 3500K
1486lm 4000K

Lumen Chart

S 28° Spot

NF 39° Narrow Flood

F 56° Flood

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Project Name: Type: Quantity:
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https://www.alconlighting.com/13312.html
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-tc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-lc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-oa
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-sc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-tb
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-fc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-ec
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-lc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-le
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-l
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-t
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-x
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-mc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-cp
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-pa
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-cc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-ck
https://www.alconlighting.com/
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